
CLARIFICATION LOG
Tender:

CCTV Infrastructure Maintenance for Newquay / St Austell

Tender Reference:
T-22-001

Clarification deadline:
08/08/2022

Published Date: 08/07/2022
Version number: 1.1

Number Clarification Response Reply date

CL-001
Further asset information and any drawings available Uploaded the Newquay CCTV system schematic. It is 

reasonably accurate however we have added new 
cameras to the system recently. 25/07/2022

CL-002

Are road closures to be priced as a separate line item 
outside of the provided pricing scope

There should be no road closures required as all 
cameras are accessible from the road side. The 
Highways authority will require suitable risk 
assessments and method statements for operating on 
the Highway. If any road closures are required the 
Council will fund this. 25/07/2022

In the event of queries please contact: charity@newquay.gov.uk


